®®
DESCRIPTION
The E340 Boiler Room Control is a microprocessor-based Boiler Management System designed to
interface with existing Fireye “D” Series and FLAME-MONITOR Flame Safeguard control systems,
as well as competitive flame safeguard systems. The E340 Boiler Room Control system consists of a
Chassis, Plug-in Programmer Module, Plug-in Keypad/Display Module (for system configuration and
display of system setpoints and operating parameters), Wiring Base, Solid State Sensors (gas, steam,
and oil pressure, fuel oil and water temperature), and remote communications software.

Temperature coefficient:.00385/Ω/Ω/°C
Accuracy: ± 2°F (1°C)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CONTROL COMPONENTS
E340 Boiler Room Control. (Includes Chassis, Keypad/Display Module, and Dust Cover)
EP340 Programmer Module for E340 Boiler Room Control
EB342 Chassis for E340 Boiler Room Control
E343 Wiring Base for E340 Boiler Room Control (surface mounted - UL Listed)
E344 Wiring Base for E340 Boiler Room Control (cabinet mounted - UL Recognized)
E345 Keypad/Display Module for E340 Boiler Room Control
60-2223 Dust Cover
SOLID STATE SENSORS
PS348-1 Pressure Sensor. Range: 0-16″ Water Column
PS348-2 Pressure Sensor. Range: 0-32″ Water Column
PS348-3 Pressure Sensor. Range: 0-160″ Water Column
PS348-4 Pressure Sensor. Range: 1-17 psig
PS348-5 Pressure Sensor. Range: 1-33 psig
PS348-6 Pressure Sensor. Range: 10-170 psig
PS348-7 Pressure Sensor. Range: 10-330 psig
PS348-8 Pressure Sensor. Range: 50-850 psig
TS348-2 Temperature Sensor. Range: 32°-750°F / 0°-400°C. 2″ Probe Length
TS348-4 Temperature Sensor. Range: 32°-750°F / 0°-400°C. 4″ Probe Length
TS348-8 Temperature Sensor. Range: 32°-750°F / 0°-400°C. 8″ Probe Length
4